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Reporte de Mejor Vuelta por Piloto

30-May-23 11.01

Competencia: 03.TUXPAN

Nombre Categoria Mejor TiempoNumero Vuelta

Prueba 1 Velocidad en Linea

Ian Martin Guerrero EXPERTOS 02:57:251 557 2

Giuzepe Carlos Vazquez Avila EXPERTOS 02:59:372 41 6

Patricio  Bernal  Martínez EXPERTOS 03:05:663 186 4

juan pablo I carrillo leos AVANZADOS 40 03:15:834 226 3

José de Jesús  Delgadillo Gonzalez AVANZADOS 30 03:16:205 192 3

Arturo Vazquez de Niz AVANZADOS 03:16:606 95 4

Gil Esaul Diaz Castellon EXPERTOS 40 03:16:917 741 3

Ricardo Paredes  Perez EXPERTOS 40 03:17:998 427 3

Sergio Fabila Vega EXPERTOS 03:19:569 71 6

Misael Jr Gonzalez Padilla EXPERTOS 03:21:1510 715 3

César Augusto Mata Velázquez AVANZADOS 03:24:4511 37 4

Hugo David Moreno  Mendoza INTERMEDIOS 03:25:4712 429 4

Nayar Ruvalcaba  Cervantes INTERMEDIOS 03:26:6613 329 2

Gabriel Mancera Suastegui AVANZADOS 30 03:26:6814 197 3

Alvaro  Oruña Laveaga EXPERTOS 30 03:26:9315 109 4

German Flores  Acosta EXPERTOS 40 03:27:0716 70 4

Alan Uriel Cabrera  Romero NOVATOS 03:27:9717 389 3

Ivan Ruiz Gonzalez EXPERTOS 40 03:29:2718 53 4

José Antonio Topete Cardenas EXPERTOS 40 03:30:7519 723 3

Juan Carlos Castro Muñoz EXPERTOS 30 03:32:1020 206 3

Jonathan Duran Gonzalez INTERMEDIOS 03:32:7121 157 3

Luis Garcia Lorenzana Aranda EXPERTOS 40 03:33:0822 374 4

Rafael García de Alba Aguilar EXPERTOS 40 03:33:9423 317 2

Enrique Alejandro  Alvarez  García CLASE 30 03:34:1024 555 3

Juan Pablo Romero GdeQ AVANZADOS 40 03:34:9925 378 2

Óscar Daniel  Hernandez Garcia INTERMEDIOS 03:35:0026 16 3

Alejandro Navarro Aguiar NOVATOS 03:35:1627 138 2

Alan Josafat Perea Andrade AVANZADOS 30 03:36:2328 808 2

Renato Jose  Gomez Ramos INTERMEDIOS 03:37:3729 179 3

Efren Cabrera  Valenzuela INTERMEDIOS 03:38:4930 514 2

Eduardo Alejandro Kupferschmid Viramontes EXPERTOS 30 03:40:0031 322 2

Aldo Casillas Alvarez INTERMEDIOS 03:40:0532 7 2

Hugo  Castro Arcila AVANZADOS 40 03:40:2833 234 2

Ivan Cardenas Perez CLASE 40 03:42:0134 964 2

Juan Carlos Gonzalez Muñoz EXPERTOS 40 03:42:0535 57 3

Osvaldo Urbieta Garcia NOVATOS 03:42:6136 23 2

Jaime Preciado García EXPERTOS 30 03:42:7237 78 2

David Godinez Torres EXPERTOS 40 03:43:3238 507 3

Emilio Perez Jauckens INTERMEDIOS 03:44:2739 96 3

Oscar  Gilberto Alvidrez Tarango CLASE 30 03:45:3840 77 3

José Ignacio Gudiño Sanchez CLASE 30 03:45:4741 201 2

Omar antonio  Diaz barriga  Ramirez AVANZADOS 30 03:46:0042 311 2

Jaime Josue García Hernandez NOVATOS 03:46:3443 203 3

Jose Alejandro Trujillo Briseño EXPERTOS 50 03:46:7144 409 2

Hans  Michel González AVANZADOS 03:47:0545 130 2

AARON JAIR GONZALEZ SAAVEDRA CLASE 40 03:47:4246 699 3

Jorge Alejandro Gonzalez Martinez EXPERTOS 40 03:48:2947 61 4

Carlos Andres Villalobos Davila EXPERTOS 30 03:49:9848 100 4

Augusto Julian Alvarez Montaño INTERMEDIOS 03:50:1249 303 3

Moises  Rodriguez Mendoza AVANZADOS 40 03:51:1250 175 3
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Sergio Rodriguez Robles AVANZADOS 40 03:51:2151 103 3

Abraham Alejandro Cortez Rendon CLASE 30 03:54:1352 84 3

Armando Garcia Castilleja CLASE 40 03:54:6853 221 3

Jorge Alberto Cardenas Becerra EXPERTOS 40 03:54:8854 298 2

Enrique Machuca Garcia CLASE 30 03:54:9355 187 3

Felipe  Gallo Dominguez AVANZADOS 40 03:54:9656 117 3

Sergio Cabrales Lizàrraga NOVATOS 03:55:1457 51 3

Alfonso Emmanuel Gonzalez Gutierrez CLASE 40 03:55:1758 524 3

Alvaro Martinez  Ortiz AVANZADOS 30 03:56:0659 442 3

Jose Hernandez Castañeda NOVATOS 03:56:6360 919 3

Hugo Enrique  Arceo Velasco AVANZADOS 40 03:58:5361 59 3

Eduardo Urbieta Ruiz CLASE 50 04:00:8862 12 2

Alejandro Guerrero Gonzalez EXPERTOS 40 04:00:9963 312 3

Manuel Gutierrez Martinez AVANZADOS 40 04:01:0864 466 2

Alfredo Jaime Cabada CLASE 40 04:01:6765 325 2

Luis Carlos De Montanaros Lopez CLASE 40 04:01:8066 113 2

Octavio Valle López EXPERTOS 50 04:02:1267 327 2

Misael  Gonzalez Orendain EXPERTOS 50 04:02:4168 15 4

BRUNO DARIO DEL TORO VALDES CLASE 30 04:03:0669 213 3

Miguel Andonaegui Alvarez EXPERTOS 04:04:0870 6 2

Francisco Pedroche De Samaniego CLASE 30 04:05:4471 210 3

Victoria Valle  Crespo NOVATOS 04:07:4672 2 2

Carlos basilio  Treviño Fafutis CLASE 30 04:08:7073 905 3

Cristian Alberto Partida Islas CLASE 30 04:11:9574 812 3

Raúl Dávila León CLASE 50 04:12:5575 147 3

Ruben Israel Hidalgo Gomez CLASE 40 04:15:5076 111 3

Luis Fernando Ambrosio Alvarez NOVATOS 04:16:4277 114 3

Juan Antonio Sanchez Gutierrez CLASE 30 04:16:5078 377 3

Luis Alejandro Garibay Lastra CLASE 50 04:18:8679 89 2

Edgar jovanny  García  Gutirerrez NOVATOS 04:19:1480 496 3

Jorge Cabrera Herrera CLASE 50 04:21:9981 927 3

Sergio Hernández Sandoval CLASE 40 04:22:2082 730 2

Alexis Torres Sanchez NOVATOS 04:26:3883 129 3

Oscar Emiliano Cuevas Sotomayor NOVATOS 04:26:4184 119 2

Renato  Gómez Flores EXPERTOS 50 04:33:0985 72 3

Oscar Ivan  Rodriguez Robles NOVATOS 04:33:2586 501 3

Agustin Alvarez Gutierrez CLASE 50 04:36:0587 67 3

Jose Partida Padilla INTERMEDIOS 04:41:1188 432 2

Arturo Vazquez Cortes CLASE 50 04:44:9889 64 2

Aldo Chiodaroli Salvatore CLASE 50 04:54:3890 180 2

Emanuel Garcia Hernandez NOVATOS 04:58:0491 423 3

Rogelio  Garcia Gonzalez CLASE 50 05:12:1092 152 3

Luis Alberto  Castillo Leon CLASE 30 05:15:5693 177 3

Fernando Arturo Méndez Rodríguez CLASE 30 05:19:6594 86 2

Isaac De la torre Lara CLASE 40 05:33:6995 679 2

Erick Llamas Tapia AVANZADOS 40 05:38:9196 262 2

Ricardo Paredes Velasco NOVATOS 05:59:1897 310 2

Diego Ramsid  Zavala Cortez NOVATOS 06:01:8398 250 2
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Giuzepe Carlos Vazquez Avila EXPERTOS 02:05:981 41 6

Ian Martin Guerrero EXPERTOS 02:07:652 557 6

Patricio  Bernal  Martínez EXPERTOS 02:09:023 186 5

Misael Jr Gonzalez Padilla EXPERTOS 02:11:954 715 1

Alvaro  Oruña Laveaga EXPERTOS 30 02:12:485 109 3

César Augusto Mata Velázquez AVANZADOS 02:15:276 37 3

Sergio Fabila Vega EXPERTOS 02:15:857 71 2

Hugo David Moreno  Mendoza INTERMEDIOS 02:16:058 429 1

Juan Carlos Castro Muñoz EXPERTOS 30 02:16:109 206 2

Arturo Vazquez de Niz AVANZADOS 02:16:2210 95 5

Ricardo Paredes  Perez EXPERTOS 40 02:17:3211 427 1

Rafael García de Alba Aguilar EXPERTOS 40 02:19:3712 317 4

Luis Garcia Lorenzana Aranda EXPERTOS 40 02:19:6613 374 3

Gil Esaul Diaz Castellon EXPERTOS 40 02:19:7314 741 3

Hans  Michel González AVANZADOS 02:20:0615 130 5

Ivan Ruiz Gonzalez EXPERTOS 40 02:20:1316 53 2

Nayar Ruvalcaba  Cervantes INTERMEDIOS 02:20:4017 329 2

Jonathan Duran Gonzalez INTERMEDIOS 02:22:4118 157 4

José Antonio Topete Cardenas EXPERTOS 40 02:22:4319 723 2

juan pablo I carrillo leos AVANZADOS 40 02:22:8320 226 2

Gabriel Mancera Suastegui AVANZADOS 30 02:22:8621 197 2

Alejandro Navarro Aguiar NOVATOS 02:23:6422 138 2

Aldo Casillas Alvarez INTERMEDIOS 02:23:7223 7 1

German Flores  Acosta EXPERTOS 40 02:24:6124 70 3

Alan Josafat Perea Andrade AVANZADOS 30 02:24:6525 808 3

David Godinez Torres EXPERTOS 40 02:24:7826 507 2

Renato Jose  Gomez Ramos INTERMEDIOS 02:24:9027 179 4

José de Jesús  Delgadillo Gonzalez AVANZADOS 30 02:25:8628 192 2

Carlos Andres Villalobos Davila EXPERTOS 30 02:26:0929 100 5

Jaime Josue García Hernandez NOVATOS 02:26:4130 203 2

Augusto Julian Alvarez Montaño INTERMEDIOS 02:27:8431 303 2

Diego Alvarez Lozano JUVENIL A (85cc) 02:28:1832 22 3

Omar antonio  Diaz barriga  Ramirez AVANZADOS 30 02:28:1833 311 1

Miguel Andonaegui Alvarez EXPERTOS 02:28:2734 6 6

Juan Pablo Romero GdeQ AVANZADOS 40 02:28:5335 378 1

Alvaro Martinez  Ortiz AVANZADOS 30 02:28:6336 442 2

Moises  Rodriguez Mendoza AVANZADOS 40 02:28:8137 175 2

Enrique Alejandro  Alvarez  García CLASE 30 02:28:8238 555 1

Abraham Alejandro Cortez Rendon CLASE 30 02:28:9139 84 2

Oscar  Gilberto Alvidrez Tarango CLASE 30 02:29:2140 77 2

Osvaldo Urbieta Garcia NOVATOS 02:29:2241 23 3

José Ignacio Gudiño Sanchez CLASE 30 02:29:9642 201 1

Ivan Cardenas Perez CLASE 40 02:30:2843 964 3

Hugo  Castro Arcila AVANZADOS 40 02:30:3044 234 1

Enrique Machuca Garcia CLASE 30 02:30:9145 187 2

Jaime Preciado García EXPERTOS 30 02:30:9346 78 5

Luis Carlos De Montanaros Lopez CLASE 40 02:30:9847 113 1

Juan Carlos Gonzalez Muñoz EXPERTOS 40 02:31:2248 57 3

Óscar Daniel  Hernandez Garcia INTERMEDIOS 02:31:3349 16 4

Alejandro Guerrero Gonzalez EXPERTOS 40 02:31:4250 312 2

Sergio Cabrales Lizàrraga NOVATOS 02:31:5251 51 1
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Jorge Alberto Cardenas Becerra EXPERTOS 40 02:32:0152 298 1

Sergio Rodriguez Robles AVANZADOS 40 02:32:0153 103 3

Felipe  Gallo Dominguez AVANZADOS 40 02:32:1354 117 1

Jose Alejandro Trujillo Briseño EXPERTOS 50 02:32:5155 409 2

Alfredo Jaime Cabada CLASE 40 02:33:1956 325 1

Hugo Enrique  Arceo Velasco AVANZADOS 40 02:33:6357 59 3

AARON JAIR GONZALEZ SAAVEDRA CLASE 40 02:33:9658 699 3

Alan Uriel Cabrera  Romero NOVATOS 02:34:3359 389 2

Eduardo Alejandro Kupferschmid Viramontes EXPERTOS 30 02:34:4960 322 2

Efren Cabrera  Valenzuela INTERMEDIOS 02:34:5661 514 2

Emiliano Castro Barajas JUVENIL A (85cc) 02:34:8162 242 4

Alfonso Emmanuel Gonzalez Gutierrez CLASE 40 02:35:1163 524 3

Emilio Perez Jauckens INTERMEDIOS 02:35:4264 96 1

Misael  Gonzalez Orendain EXPERTOS 50 02:35:4565 15 4

Armando Garcia Castilleja CLASE 40 02:35:9266 221 3

Eduardo Urbieta Ruiz CLASE 50 02:35:9367 12 2

Jorge Alejandro Gonzalez Martinez EXPERTOS 40 02:36:9468 61 4

Manuel Gutierrez Martinez AVANZADOS 40 02:36:9469 466 3

Luis Alejandro Garibay Lastra CLASE 50 02:37:5570 89 1

Jose Hernandez Castañeda NOVATOS 02:40:3371 919 1

Jorge Cabrera Herrera CLASE 50 02:40:9972 927 3

Luis Fernando Ambrosio Alvarez NOVATOS 02:41:0573 114 3

Ruben Israel Hidalgo Gomez CLASE 40 02:41:2074 111 2

Victoria Valle  Crespo NOVATOS 02:43:4075 2 3

Alexis Torres Sanchez NOVATOS 02:43:4976 129 2

Carlos basilio  Treviño Fafutis CLASE 30 02:43:9577 905 1

Edgar jovanny  García  Gutirerrez NOVATOS 02:45:2678 496 3

BRUNO DARIO DEL TORO VALDES CLASE 30 02:45:2779 213 1

Renato  Gómez Flores EXPERTOS 50 02:46:9080 72 4

Oscar Ivan  Rodriguez Robles NOVATOS 02:47:1081 501 2

Raúl Dávila León CLASE 50 02:48:0682 147 2

Sergio Hernández Sandoval CLASE 40 02:48:3483 730 2

Oscar Emiliano Cuevas Sotomayor NOVATOS 02:49:2684 119 1

Juan Antonio Sanchez Gutierrez CLASE 30 02:51:3885 377 1

Luis Alberto  Castillo Leon CLASE 30 02:52:0986 177 2

Jose Partida Padilla INTERMEDIOS 02:56:0887 432 1

Cristian Alberto Partida Islas CLASE 30 02:56:9288 812 2

Emanuel Garcia Hernandez NOVATOS 02:57:0289 423 2

Francisco Pedroche De Samaniego CLASE 30 02:57:7990 210 1

Fernando Arturo Méndez Rodríguez CLASE 30 02:58:2091 86 1

Agustin Alvarez Gutierrez CLASE 50 02:58:6092 67 2

Aldo Chiodaroli Salvatore CLASE 50 02:58:7493 180 1

Octavio De la parra Diaz CLASE 60 02:59:1794 705 3

Franco Fernando Méndez  Romero JUVENIL A (85cc) 02:59:7595 54 5

Arturo Vazquez Cortes CLASE 50 03:01:2096 64 1

Ricardo Navarro Torres JUVENIL B (60 CC) 03:03:9697 233 1

Ricardo Paredes Velasco NOVATOS 03:04:7698 310 1

Rene Arratia Serrano PROMOCIONAL 03:05:4799 718 4

Emiliano Valle Crespo JUVENIL B (60 CC) 03:08:60100 112 2

Diego Ramsid  Zavala Cortez NOVATOS 03:09:84101 250 2

Isaac De la torre Lara CLASE 40 03:16:64102 679 1

Rogelio  Garcia Gonzalez CLASE 50 03:22:28103 152 1

Erick Llamas Tapia AVANZADOS 40 03:29:07104 262 1
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Javier  Alvarez  Cruz NOVATOS 04:47:46105 622 1

Ignacio   Gil Perez Vargas CLASE 60 04:48:90106 726 3

Octavio Rangel Gonzalez CLASE 50 05:25:20107 321 1


